Employee Name

One Thousand Four Hundred Seventy and 00/100

A second paycheck

Employee Name A second paycheck

Employee Name A second paycheck

Expenses:Employee Name:Salary
Expenses:C_FICA

Assets:Current Assets:Checking Account
Liability:E_Federal IT

Liability:E_State IT

Liability:E_City IT

Liability:E_Medicare

Liability:E_Health Insurance
Liability:E_FICA

Liability:E_FICA

Salary

FICA

Salary

Federal

State

City

Medicare

Health insurance
Social Security
FICA

12/02/2013

1,470.00

1,470.00

$2,000.00
$100.00
-$1,470.00
-$150.00
-$50.00
-$30.00
-$50.00
-$150.00
-$100.00
-$100.00

1,470.00

$2,000.00
$100.00
-$1,470.00
-$150.00
-$50.00
-$30.00
-$50.00
-$150.00
-$100.00
-$100.00



