Employee Name	1,470.00

One Thousand Four Hundred Seventy and 00/100

## A second paycheck

Employee Name	A second payched	k 1,470.00

Salary	\$2,000.00
FICA	\$100.00
Salary	-\$1,470.00
Federal	-\$150.00
State	-\$50.00
City	-\$30.00
Medicare	-\$50.00
Health insurance	-\$150.00
Social Security	-\$100.00
FICA	-\$100.00

Employee Name	A second paycheck	1,470.00

Expenses:Employee Name:Salary	\$2,000.00
Expenses:C_FICA	\$100.00
Assets:Current Assets:Checking Account	-\$1,470.00
Liability:E_Federal IT	-\$150.00
Liability:E_State IT	-\$50.00
Liability:E_City IT	-\$30.00
Liability:E_Medicare	-\$50.00
Liability:E_Health Insurance	-\$150.00
Liability:E_FICA	-\$100.00
Liability:E_FICA	-\$100.00